
13,50€3,00€

16,50€3,50€

C B

15,00€

16,00€

19,00€

28,00€

14,00€

LAUDUM
Chardonnay. D.O. Alicante

BLANCOS · WHITE

DILEMA
Verdejo. D.O. Rueda

MARINA ALTA
Moscatel de Alejandría. D.O. Alicante

PUERTO ALICANTE
Copage. D.O. Alicante

RAFAEL CAÑIZARES
Sauvignon Blanc. D.O. Alicante

FOLLAS NOVAS
Albariño. D.O. Rías Baixas

BACH VIÑA EXTRÍSIMO
Chardonnay-Moscato Xarel·lo. D.O. Catalunya

PASIÓN DE MOSCATEL
Moscatel. D.O. Valencia

22,00€

Vinos   |   Wines

NEBLA
Verdejo. D.O. Utiel-Requena

AUDENTIA
Cabernet Sauvignon. D.O. Valencia

ESTRELLA DE MUVIEDRO FRIZZANTE
Bobal-Moscatel. D.O. Valencia

HOMENAJE
Garnacha. D.O. Navarra

ROSADOS · ROSÉ

16,00€3,00€

17,00€3,00€

16,00€

18,00€

C B



16,00€3,00€

17,00€3,00€

C B

19,00€

20,00€

20,00€

25,00€

28,00€

PUERTO ALICANTE
Coupage. D.O. Alicante

TINTOS · RED

ALTOS DE RAIZA JOVEN
Tempranillo. D.O. La Rioja

VIÑA POMAL CRIANZA
Tempranillo. D.O. La Rioja

ENRIQUE MENDOZA
Merlot. D.O. Alicante

HABLA DE LA TIERRA
Syrah-Cabernet Sauvignon-Tempranillo. V.T. Extremadura

TARIMA HILL
Monastrell. D.O. Alicante

LEGARIS CRIANZA
Tinto fino-Cabernet Sauvignon. D.O. Ribera del Duero

Vinos   |   Wines

ARS COLLECTA GRAND ROSÉ RESERVA
Pinot Noir del Segriá-Trepat de Conca-Xarel·Lo

ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE BLANCS
RESERVA
Chardonnay-Parellada-Xarel·Lo

NICOLAS FEUILLATE RESERVE 
EXCLUSIVE BRUT CHAMPAGNE
Chardonnay-Pinot Nero-Pinot Meunier

CAVAS & CHAMPAGNES

32,00€7,00€

32,00€7,00€

10,00€ 48,00€

C B


